Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island

Total:

New Jersey

New York

Puerto Rico

U.S. Virgin Islands

Total:

Delaware
Maryland
Pennsylvania
Virginia

Total:

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina

Total:

2014 Grant Totals by Region and State

$215,000
$244,000
$244,000
$197,000
$205,000
$1,105,000

$265,000
$330,000
$317,000
$293,000
$1,205,000

$203,000
$258,000
$214,000
$264,000
$939,000

$254,000
$500,000
$275,000
$249,000
$290,000
$285,000
$1,853,000

1/24/2014

Region 5

Region 6

Region 9

Region 10

Illinois

Indiana
Michigan
Minnesota
Ohio
Wisconsin
Grand Portage
Bad River Tribe

Total:

Louisiana
Texas

Total:

American Samoa
California

Guam

Hawaii

Northern Marianas

Total:

Alaska
Oregon
Washington
Makah (Tribe)

Total:

Total to Regions:

Total 2014 Allocation:

$234,000
$198,000
$266,000
$197,000
$215,000
$217,000
$48,000
$48,000
$1,423,000

$306,000
$367,000
$673,000

$292,000
$491,000
$292,000
$312,000
$293,000
$1,680,000

$145,000
$220,000
$258,000

$48,000
$671,000

$9,549,000

$9,549,000



