## 2014 Grant Totals by Region and State 1/24/2014

Region 1	Connecticut	\$215,000	Region 5	Illinois	\$234,000
	Maine	\$244,000		Indiana	\$198,000
	Massachusetts	\$244,000		Michigan	\$266,000
	New Hampshire	\$197,000		Minnesota	\$197,000
	Rhode Island	\$205,000		Ohio	\$215,000
	Total:	\$1,105,000		Wisconsin	\$217,000
				Grand Portage	\$48,000
Region 2	New Jersey	\$265,000		Bad River Tribe	\$48,000
	New York	\$330,000		Total:	\$1,423,000
	Puerto Rico	\$317,000			
	U.S. Virgin Islands	\$293,000	Region 6	Louisiana	\$306,000
	Total:	\$1,205,000		Texas	\$367,000
				Total:	\$673,000
Region 3	Delaware	\$203,000			
	Maryland	\$258,000	Region 9	American Samoa	\$292,000
	Pennsylvania	\$214,000		California	\$491,000
	Virginia	\$264,000		Guam	\$292,000
	Total:	\$939,000		Hawaii	\$312,000
				Northern Marianas	\$293,000
Region 4	Alabama	\$254,000		Total:	\$1,680,000
	Florida	\$500,000			
	Georgia	\$275,000	Region 10	Alaska	\$145,000
	Mississippi	\$249,000		Oregon	\$220,000
	North Carolina	\$290,000		Washington	\$258,000
	South Carolina	\$285,000		Makah (Tribe)	\$48,000
	Total:	\$1,853,000		Total:	\$671,000

Total to Regions: \$9,549,000

Total 2014 Allocation: \$9,549,000